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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 06 January 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AT RANDOM Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2T. Ball 542580 9/7219

 2 PEACE VALLEY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 7P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6231

 3 PATCHY RUM Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1P. Akers 555463 4/3201

 4 GOLDEN GORT Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Gorton 553081 1/0151

 5 FIRE FLY BONO Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3R. Burns 545059 2/1135

 6 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2198

 7 READY TO JIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2J. Porter 556349 3/2198

 8 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Miles 558004 4/3198

 9 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1162

 10 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0162

 11 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/0156

 12 MY JEWEL Dropping in grade GAR, 17/12/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Bell 536677 5/4153

 13 CHEVY LOWRIDER Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 553737 3/2204

 14 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 15 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 11/10153

 16 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2150

 17 COAL BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10141

 18 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score CAP, 27/11/2022, R6, 5 8P 3P 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 540252 7/2135

 19 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0134

 20 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1126

 21 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0120

 22 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3120

 23 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 24 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0105

 25 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/0102

 26 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/097

 27 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 28 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R6, P 6P 5M 8P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/882

 29 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078
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 30 BROCKIE'S BABE Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Rees 549738 1/072

 31 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/568

 32 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/062
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 1 PATCHY RUM Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1P. Akers 555463 4/3201

 2 GOLDEN GORT Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Gorton 553081 1/0151

 3 FIRE FLY BONO Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3R. Burns 545059 2/1135

 4 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2198

 5 READY TO JIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2J. Porter 556349 3/2198

 6 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Miles 558004 4/3198

 7 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1162

 8 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0162

 9 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/0156

 10 MY JEWEL Dropping in grade GAR, 17/12/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Bell 536677 5/4153

 11 CHEVY LOWRIDER Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 553737 3/2204

 12 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 13 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 11/10153

 14 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2150

 15 COAL BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10141

 16 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score CAP, 27/11/2022, R6, 5 8P 3P 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 540252 7/2135

 17 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0134

 18 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1126

 19 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3120

 20 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0120

 21 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 22 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0105

 23 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/0102

 24 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/097

 25 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 26 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R6, P 6P 5M 8P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/882

 27 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078

 28 BROCKIE'S BABE Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Rees 549738 1/072

 29 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/568

 30 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/062
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 1 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 28/12/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538628 9/3271

 2 SNOOT Weighted points score RIS, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 2Y 5P 1P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 539838 7/6208

 3 GOLD FEVER Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2L. Goodwin 552302 5/2260

 4 SMILEY SPARKLES Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Shearer 554254 3/2195

 5 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0132

 6 PINKY KNIGHT Last start winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Hill 559752 1/0124

 7 IS A COCO Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0204

 8 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 557782 1/0188

 9 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 562155 1/0184

 10 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 8/6177

 11 TAKE MY BET Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 8P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1168

 12 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1141

 13 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3133

 14 COUSIN VINNIE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/12/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/290

 15 GET JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Gore 551606 4/3189

 16 BRICK TOP Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4N. Cherry 545002 1/0165

 17 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 18 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543185 3/2156

 19 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0153

 20 COAL BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10141

 21 TIME FOR TINA Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R4, Y 4Y 1P 5Y 5/3T. Forbes 558574 2/1140

 22 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 9/7135

 23 MISS SNAP Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1134

 24 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0134

 25 CALL ME DALLAS Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4R. Mccolm 553755 1/0124

 26 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8123

 27 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/1S. Bell 531379 12/6121

 28 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1120

 29 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3120

 30 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2120

 31 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 20/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 3M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5115
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 32 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score RIC, 28/12/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 14/11111

 33 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0105

 34 FAST TALKING Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 8P 4Y 3P 5/3T. Forbes 540249 7/1101

 35 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/687

 36 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/081

 37 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/278

 38 BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R2, Y 7Y (BDN)P 8P 5/4B. Howell 542188 1/077
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 1 GOLD FEVER Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2L. Goodwin 552302 5/2260

 2 SMILEY SPARKLES Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Shearer 554254 3/2195

 3 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0132

 4 PINKY KNIGHT Last start winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Hill 559752 1/0124

 5 IS A COCO Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0204

 6 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 557782 1/0188

 7 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 562155 1/0184

 8 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 8/6177

 9 TAKE MY BET Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 8P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1168

 10 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1141

 11 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3133

 12 COUSIN VINNIE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/12/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/290

 13 GET JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Gore 551606 4/3189

 14 BRICK TOP Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4N. Cherry 545002 1/0165

 15 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 16 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2A. Woods 543185 3/2156

 17 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0153

 18 COAL BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10141

 19 TIME FOR TINA Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R4, Y 4Y 1P 5Y 5/3T. Forbes 558574 2/1140

 20 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 9/7135

 21 MISS SNAP Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1134

 22 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0134

 23 CALL ME DALLAS Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4R. Mccolm 553755 1/0124

 24 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8123

 25 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/1S. Bell 531379 12/6121

 26 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1120

 27 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3120

 28 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2120

 29 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 20/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 3M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5115

 30 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score RIC, 28/12/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 14/11111

 31 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0105
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 32 FAST TALKING Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 8P 4Y 3P 5/3T. Forbes 540249 7/1101

 33 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/687

 34 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/081

 35 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/278

 36 BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R2, Y 7Y (BDN)P 8P 5/4B. Howell 542188 1/077
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1C. Eaton 543282 22/21333

 2 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 2/1/2J. Miles 549021 9/7297

 3 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/1C. Eaton 543287 10/9279

 4 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 2/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 10/9225

 5 BLACK FLIPPER Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 17/8258

 6 MR. ALOYSIUS 1 Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2L. Goodwin 545275 7/6243

 7 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 28/12/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538628 9/3271

 8 SNOOT Weighted points score RIS, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 2Y 5P 1P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 539838 7/6208
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 1 FIREBALL FRENZY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0119

 2 RAFTER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 2P 7P M/1B. Young 554418 0/088

 3 DOUBLE POLKA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 3P 6P M/1A. Woods 553230 0/083

 4 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 4Y 5P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0100

 5 MOPOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/12/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 2P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/080

 6 MY OLD LADY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P 4Y 3P 5P M/1T. Forbes 551586 0/078

 7 DAYS OF GRACE Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 26/12/2022, R7, Y 5Y M/1L. Goodwin 559208 0/050

 8 LIZZIE LOU 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1P. Johnston 553768 0/082

 9 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 4P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/078

 10 JUAN WAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/072

 11 COOK THE NOODLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6P (FEL)P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/070

 12 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/056

 13 MIDNIGHT BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1B. Howell 544820 0/052

 14 MELBOURNE STREET Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/051
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 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start placegetter MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4R. Howard 553163 5/0258

 2 STARLIGHT TRENT Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1168

 3 OH BETTY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4C. Murray 553632 1/0135

 4 MY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4R. Lee 549734 1/0126

 5 MR. ALOYSIUS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4L. Goodwin 545275 7/0243

 6 WEFFALEE SHIELD Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1P 1P 5/2T. Forbes 552041 11/2308

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R11, M 3M 1M 6P 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/3243

 8 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551581 4/0192

 9 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R5, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1J. Murray 550485 4/3159

 10 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4138

 11 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0134

 12 TEN HUT Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R6, P (FEL)Y 7P 5P 5/2B. Moroney 546121 4/2129

 13 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4123

 14 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1120

 15 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/0108

 16 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 6/3108

 17 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1B. Howell 528857 5/375
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 06 January 2023

P FFA 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERENGETI Weighted points score CAS, 20/12/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 1/1B. Wakem 538352 13/8288

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R10, M 4M 1M 1P 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 19/17298

 3 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Lee 552249 8/5258

 4 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/5246

 5 RUBY SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538629 8/7195

 6 SHE'S SHREWD Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537395 10/3165

 7 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 1P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 9/6161

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 January 2023 - 07:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 06 January 2023

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0152

 2 SWIFT TWIST Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P (FEL)P M/1C. Murray 553631 0/0102

 3 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/12/2022, R3, P

MEP, 13/07/2022, R2

3P 3P 4P M/1C. Power 549187 0/0116

 4 MY OLD LADY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P 4Y 3P 5P M/1T. Forbes 551586 0/078

 5 KID LAZ First start M/1G. Grimwood 552064 0/00

 6 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 4P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/078

 7 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/056

 8 MR. MAGIC MAN Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. Pateman 557133 0/054

 9 MIDNIGHT BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1B. Howell 544820 0/052

 10 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 06 January 2023

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2S. Robertson 540445 9/7240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Ernst 547851 6/5264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 06 January 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 OUR BONNIE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545466 0/0138

 2 MINI MOO COW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/12/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/093

 3 SWEET SHE IS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 3P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/066

 4 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 5Y 5P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/064

 5 IS THAT YOU First start M/1J. Magnisalis 550932 0/00

 6 LIZZIE LOU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1P. Johnston 553768 0/082

 7 JUAN WAY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/072

 8 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1G. Grimwood 557673 0/052

 9 FLASHY FERNANDO Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1P. Akers 549025 0/035

 10 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/033
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 1 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0138
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